
1 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 3 64.35 34.29 30.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 2 2 1 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 -0.98 9.12-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.58 1.92-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.33 5.721 1 1 0 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 1 0 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1 1

7 CSSp3 2.60 -0.52 2.08-3 -1 -2 -2 -2

33.99 34.29

Composition 1.67 6.006.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00

Presentation 1.67 6.006.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.006.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

30.06

2 鈴  木  楽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 4 56.13 27.05 29.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.782 0 1 1 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.16 5.061 0 1 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.411 2 1 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 1 1 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 1 0

25.60 27.05

Composition 1.67 5.836.00 5.75 5.00 6.25 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.755.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.836.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.00

29.08
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3 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 5 49.34 19.31 31.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 2 0 1

4 3Lz<<+COMBO << 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 -2 -1 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 0 1

23.11 19.31

Composition 1.67 6.086.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25

Presentation 1.67 6.256.25 6.25 5.50 6.75 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.256.00 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50

31.03

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 小  舘      薫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

芝浦工業大学 8 49.33 23.61 26.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 0 1

2 3F! ! F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

4 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 1 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 0 -2 -2

26.05 23.61

Composition 1.67 5.255.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.425.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.335.25 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.75

26.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 坂  東      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 2 47.06 21.63 26.43 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 0 1 1 0

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.16 3.74-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 0

4 2Aq q F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.931 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

24.93 21.63

Composition 1.67 5.335.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.175.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.335.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.50

26.43

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 藤  城  柊  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 1 41.30 18.09 24.21 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.44 2.86-1 -2 -2 0 -1

2 3Fq q F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.800 1 0 -2 -2

4 3S+COMBO 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.52-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -2 -2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

23.93 18.09

Composition 1.67 4.755.50 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.675.00 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.085.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

24.21

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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